
Brock (3-4-2, 3-4-2) -vs- Western (8-1-1, 8-1-1)
10/11/2023 at London (Mustangs Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/11/2023
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Mustangs Field
Officials: Scorer, Ryan Robinson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Brock 0 0 0
Western 0 1 1

Brock 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

3 Jenna Parris 0 0 0 0 90
9 Sabrina Bisante 1 1 0 0 90
10 Juliana Andolina 0 0 0 0 85
11 Cerrina Toromoreno 0 0 0 0 70
12 Julia Martins 0 0 0 0 90
13 Brianna Bishop 0 0 0 0 90
16 Maleah Pinkston 0 0 0 0 36
20 Irelan Scanlon 0 0 0 0 90
21 Grace Tawil 0 0 0 0 90
22 Lily Jarvis 1 1 0 0 56
24 Shaelyn Mitchell 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
5 Kyra Eaton 0 0 0 0 28
6 Kate Halley 0 0 0 0 27
7 Makenna Williamson 0 0 0 0 54
8 Ava Fraga 0 0 0 0 5

Totals 2 2 0 0 991

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
24 Shaelyn Mitchell 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Western 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Samantha St. Croix 0 0 0 0 90
6 Alessia Breda 0 0 0 1 77
7 Medina Birani 3 2 0 0 90
8 Mackenzie Bilotta 1 1 0 0 90
10 Thalia Lewis 0 0 0 0 87
12 Avarie Thomas 0 0 0 0 90
14 Reese Fowler 1 0 0 0 90
20 Natalie Abbate 0 0 0 0 65
27 Hannah Vickers 0 0 0 0 89
28 Maya Lankin 1 0 0 0 90
30 Mara Sanauceanu 1 1 1 0 79

Substitutes
5 Alexandra Hebert 0 0 0 0 0
9 Victoria Ulfholz 0 0 0 0 0
16 Tessa Dubois-Phillip 0 0 0 0 1
19 Angelica Galluzzo 0 0 0 0 0
21 Alicia Domingues 0 0 0 0 3
22 Gabby Kohut 1 0 0 0 0
24 Cassidy Wuytenburg 0 0 0 0 11
29 Priya Rastogi 0 0 0 0 13

Totals 8 4 1 1 965

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Samantha St. Croix 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Brock 1 1 2
Western 4 4 8

Saves By Period
Brock 2 1 3
Western 1 1 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Brock 0 1 1
Western 5 0 5

Fouls By Period
Brock 6 1 7
Western 2 2 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

66:47
WEST
ERN Mara Sanauceanu Alessia Breda *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 BROCK Shaelyn Mitchell at goalie for Brock.
0:00 WESTERN Samantha St. Croix at goalie for Western.
4:26 BROCK Shot by Brock Lily Jarvis, Save (by goalie) Samantha St. Croix.
-- WESTERN Foul on Western.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
19:38 WESTERN Corner kick by Western Reese Fowler [19:38].
19:51 WESTERN Corner kick by Western Reese Fowler [19:51].
20:29 WESTERN Corner kick by Western Reese Fowler [20:29].
22:37 WESTERN Corner kick by Western Reese Fowler [22:37].
23:18 WESTERN Header Shot by Western Gabby Kohut, Wide.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
33:37 WESTERN Corner kick by Western Reese Fowler [33:37].
35:31 BROCK Brock substitution: Kate Halley for Cerrina Toromoreno.
35:31 BROCK Brock substitution: Makenna Williamson for Maleah Pinkston.
36:24 WESTERN Shot by Western Medina Birani, Save (by goalie) Shaelyn Mitchell.
40:10 WESTERN Shot by Western Medina Birani, Wide.
41:48 WESTERN Shot by Western Medina Birani, Save (by goalie) Shaelyn Mitchell.
-- WESTERN Foul on Western.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 BROCK
For Brock: #3  Jenna Parris, #6  Kate Halley, #7  Makenna Williamson, #9  Sabrina Bisante, #10 Juliana Andolina,
#12 Julia Martins, #13 Brianna Bishop, #20 Irelan Scanlon, #21 Grace Tawil, #22 Lily Jarvis, #24 Shaelyn Mitchell.

45:00 BROCK
For Brock: #3  Jenna Parris, #6  Kate Halley, #7  Makenna Williamson, #9  Sabrina Bisante, #10 Juliana Andolina,
#12 Julia Martins, #13 Brianna Bishop, #20 Irelan Scanlon, #21 Grace Tawil, #22 Lily Jarvis, #24 Shaelyn Mitchell.

55:38 BROCK Brock substitution: Cerrina Toromoreno for Lily Jarvis.
59:08 BROCK Offside against Brock.
-- WESTERN Foul on Western.
62:04 BROCK Brock substitution: Kyra Eaton for Kate Halley.
63:20 BROCK Shot by Brock Sabrina Bisante, Save (by goalie) Samantha St. Croix.
64:49 WESTERN Western substitution: Hannah Vickers for Natalie Abbate.
64:49 WESTERN Western substitution: Alessia Breda for Alexandra Hebert.
66:47 WESTERN GOAL by Western Mara Sanauceanu (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alessia Breda, goal number 1 for season.

Brock 0, Western 1
-- WESTERN *
75:25 WESTERN Shot by Western Mackenzie Bilotta, Save (by goalie) Shaelyn Mitchell.
77:22 WESTERN Western substitution: Priya Rastogi for Alessia Breda.
78:52 WESTERN Western substitution: Cassidy Wuytenburg for Mara Sanauceanu.
-- WESTERN Foul on Western.
85:01 BROCK Brock substitution: Ava Fraga for Juliana Andolina.
86:43 BROCK Corner kick by Brock Kyra Eaton [86:43].
87:16 WESTERN Western substitution: Alicia Domingues for Thalia Lewis.
-- BROCK Foul on Brock.
88:12 WESTERN Shot by Western Reese Fowler, High.
89:25 WESTERN Western substitution: Tessa Dubois-Phillip for Hannah Vickers.
90:00 WESTERN Shot by Western Maya Lankin, Wide.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


